BArT oF THE ©

JULY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
2 290,118.22 3,780.70
2 0.00 161.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 82.50
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 88.15
2 15,376.00 491.25
1 0.00 101.50
1 14,198.40 476.55
0 0.00 0.00
1 5,500.00 148.75
1 233,129.28 3,092.35
0 0.00 0.00
12 $558,321.90 $8,422.75

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SUPPRESSION/ALARM
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2010 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS
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VALUATION

309,218.22
0.00
57,316.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
15,376.00
1,632.00
33,395.40
120,350.22
5,500.00
364,952.00
41,500.00

$949,239.84

PERMIT FEES

4,614.57
161.00
2,015.58
0.00
281.00
0.00
777.50
491.25
2,579.18
1,068.56
3,220.89
148.75
5,169.38
1,355.80

$21,883.46



